
PLAN HOLDER LIST

 

  

Title

      

3/29/2016 IFB

3/29/2016 IFB

3/29/2016 IFB

3/29/2016 IFB

3/29/2016 IFB

3/29/2016 IFB

3/29/2016 IFB

3/29/2016 IFB

3/29/2016 IFB

PLANSDATE ADDENDUMTELEPHONE

602-920-9304

Ferren

Todd Fessenden

Purchase up to 5 new SSV's

602-733-2251

Ernest Hickman

Gregg Ball

CONTACT NAME

Bill Stallings

Roger Wielenga

Gary

Lynn Waters

928-425-3283

888-485-6016

Don CarterAuto Nation carterd@autonation.com

Chapman Auto Center LynnWaters@chapmanchoice.com

928-474-8888

520-918-6376

928-474-5261

480-899-0131

Watson Chevrolet

Thorobred Chevrolet

Sands Chevrolet

tfessenden.thorobredchevrolet@contractdealer.com

ehickman_1125@yahoo.com

Midway Chevrolet gball@Vtaig.com

ferrenk@watsonchevrolet.com

aztankdivers1@gmail.com

bill@hornedodge.com

mcspaddensales@cableone.netMcSpadden Ford

Due Date: 04/04/2016

Bid No:  021616-1

EMAIL ADDRESS

GILA COUNTY

Steve Coury Ford

FIRM NAME

Horne Dodge

PLAN HOLDER LIST

mailto:carterd@autonation.com
mailto:LynnWaters@chapmanchoice.com
mailto:tfessenden.thorobredchevrolet@contractdealer.com
mailto:ehickman_1125@yahoo.com
mailto:gball@Vtaig.com
mailto:ferrenk@watsonchevrolet.com
mailto:aztankdivers1@gmail.com
mailto:bill@hornedodge.com
mailto:mcspaddensales@cableone.net


PLAN HOLDER LIST

 

  

Title

      

 

3/29/2016 IFB

3/29/2016 IFB

3/29/2016 IFB

3/29/2016 IFB

480-241-9249 Richard Lewis

Purchase up to 5 new SSV's

TELEPHONE CONTACT NAME PLANS ADDENDUMDATEFIRM NAME MAILING ADDRESS

Berge Ford rlewis@bergeford.com

GILA COUNTY

Due Date: 04/04/2016

PLAN HOLDER LIST Bid No:  021616-1

 

Rays Auto Exchange rayvela92003@outlook.com 855-805-2560  ext 3096Ray Vela

Findlay Auto Group mmonthofer@findlayauto.com 928-213-3759 Mark Monthofer

Freedom Ford azamudio@freedomford.us 928-428-1770 Anthony Zamudio

mailto:rlewis@bergeford.com
mailto:rayvela92003@outlook.com
mailto:mmonthofer@findlayauto.com
mailto:azamudio@freedomford.us

